N0109
2
Starter unit consists of 4 posts, 4
shelves  and plastic shelf clips in the
height and shelf size indicated.
Unique design offers high volume, easy access storage in a
variety of finishes to suit your needs. Open wire truss reinforced
shelves feature front to back welded surface ribs for added

4 Locking Collars
4 Foot Plates
HOW TO ORDER:
SAMPLE ORDER
What You Would Need To Order
For Illustration Shown
A - 2 - Stationary Units
Consist of: 8 #P86C Posts  (4 per unit)
8 #S2148C Shelves (4 per unit)
2 #STS1 Stationary Unit Kits (1 per unit)
B - 3 - Mobile Units
Consist of: 3 #STM861C Mobile Unit Kits  (1 per unit)
12 #S2148C Shelves (4 per unit)
C - 24 Feet Space Trac Guide Bar
Consists of: 2 #ST1030 Guide Bars @12 ft. each,
equals 24 ft.
TOP VIEW
WALL
W
A
L
L
INSIDE DIM.
AISLE S
H
E
L
F
L
E
N
G
T
H
 O
F
MIN.
DIM.-30"
LENGTH OF SPACE-TRAC - 12 Ft.
STATIONARY END/CENTER UNITS MOBILE UNITS
21"33"21"21"21"21"
Ideal for use on shelving, trucks and carts. Tray Slide Inserts save
valuable space by allowing you to suspend trays and tote pans between
shelves. Slides fit between any 18” or 24” deep wire shelves when spaced
22” apart. Slides adjust on 11/2” centers. Chrome finish.
Parts & Accessories
11NNeexxeell  IInndduussttrriieess  IInncc..
Length”         Model No.
52 AR54C
61 AR63C
72 AR74C
84 AR86C
Single - Tray Slide Insert.
Attach a tray below wire 18”
or 24” shelf with easy to
install brackets to create a
slide-out drawer.
Width”            Model No.
18 AH18C
21 AH21C
24 AH24C
Width” Model No.
18 AE18C
21 AE21C
24 AE24C
Installs easily without the use of bolts,
nuts or clips. Attaches at any point
along shelf. 8” high. Chrome finish.
Size” Model No.
14 AD814C
18 AD818C
21 AD821C
24 AD824C